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il Final Attendee's Roster
Conference Roster
Count Last Name First Name Organization E-Mail Address
1 Alvarez Ayla NYC DOT aalvarez.consultant@dot.nyc.gov
2 Angeles Elizabeth Office of Emergency Management eangeles@oem.nyc.gov
3 Badeau Billy NYC DOE bbadeau@schools.nyc.gov
4 Balka Merrie Light House Guild NYC balkam@lighthouseguild.org
5 Barbier Annalyn Courtney VISIONS Services for the Blind abarbier@visionsvcb.org
6 Berman Seth NYC DOT sberman@dot.nyc.gov
7 Biton Chari Town of North Hempstead bitonc@northhempsteadny.gov
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8 Bloch Arnie Fitzgerald & Halliday, Inc. abloch@fhiplan.com
9 Bonnette Angela NYCT/MTA angela.bonnette@nyct.com
10 Boucher Marc NYS DOT Marc.Boucher@dot.ny.gov
11 Brier Phyllis NYC DOE pbrier@schools.nyc.gov
12 Brignoni Giovanka NYC DOE gbrignoni@schools.nyc.gov
13 Bronner Malka NYC DOE mbronne@schools.nyc.gov
14 Buckley Judith NYCT/MTA judithbuckley@nyct.com
15 Bundy Melody NJ Travel Independence Program melody.bundy@nijtip.rutgers.edu
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16 Burns Mary Ellen Westchester Dept of Public Works &Transportation mbb4@westchestergov.com
17 Cabrera Nacha Logisticare Solutions LLC
18 Cafiero Karyl MTA Permanent Citizens Advisory Committee kcafiero@mtahg.org
19 Carpentier Richard Not Specified richardcarpentierl2@yahoo.com
20 Carr Anthony FTA anthony.carr@fta.dot.gov
21 Ceglia Helen Not Specified h.ceglia@yahoo.com
22 Clarke Kemar NYC DOT
23 Coleman Hayley Office of Emergency Management hcoleman@oem.nyc.gov
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24 Cunningham Lawrence Westchester County Department of Public Works & Transportation llc7 @westchestergov.com
25 Cunningham Matt AECOM matt.cunningham@aecom.com
26 Danis Greg Developmental Disabilities Planning Council
27 Davis Rick Kennedy Center rdavis@kennedyctr.org
28 Delts Michael NYC DOT
29 Dewan Thahira NYC DOT TDewan@dot.nyc.gov
30 Duque Carlos MOPD cduque@cityhall.nyc.gov
31 Ellmers Lauren NYC DOT lellmers@dot.nyc.gov
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32 Ernhofer Oliver AECOM oliver.ernhofer@aecom.com
33 Ennis Evette NYCTA/MTA evetteennis@nyct.com
34 Feuer Wendy NYC DOT wfeuer@dot.nyc.gov
35 Flenory Teri NYC DOT
36 Fitzpatrick Maura Fitzgerald & Halliday, Inc. mfitzpatrick@fhiplan.com
37 Francis Dominique NYC DOT
38 Fredericksen Donna MTA NYCT Donna.Fredericksen@nyct.com
39 Funn Shawndella NYC DOT
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40 Garcia Maria NYMTC maria.garcia@dot.ny.gov
41 Garcia Steven NYC DOE SGarcial2@schools.nyc.gov
42 Garry Neil NYC DOT
43 Gersony Alyssa Not Specified alyssa.visions@gmail.com
44 Gibbeson Olivia NYC DOT
45 Goldberg Mariah Senior Planet nymamma2@yahoo.com
46 Groce Peggy DOE mgroce@schools.nyc.gov
47 Guzman Jamie Brightpoint Health
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48 Hansen Maria Not Specified mhansenl@rcn.com
49 Harris-Hernandez Jennifer NYC DOT jharris-hernandez@dot.nyc.gov
50 Henry Chris Fitzgerald & Halliday, Inc.
51 Henry Dolores NYC DOT
52 Herbert Danielle Way to Go CT dherbert@waytogoct.org
53 Hernandez Hector NYC DOT hhernandez@dot.nyc.gov
54 Hoffman Louis NJTIP @ Rutgers Ilhoffman@nijtip.rutgers.edu
55 Hymowitz Clifford Town of Brookhaven chymowitz@BROOKHAVEN.ORG
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56 Jablkowski Jaclyn NYC DOT
57 Jacobson Maria FedCap mjacobson@fedcap.org
58 John Linda CUNY John Jay ljiohn@jjay.cuny.edu
59 Johnson Monique NYC DOT
60 Jones Felicia MTA felicia.jones2 @nyct.com
61 Jones R Shoshannah Visions - Services for the Blind and Visually Impaired sjones@visionsvch.org
62 Katz Adam NJ Transit akatz@njtransit.com
63 Kaye Denise NYC DOE dkaye5@schools.nyc.gov
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64 Kleinfeld Gabriel AECOM gabriel.kleinfeld@aecom.com
65 Kramer Karen LightHouse Guild NYC kramerk@lighthouseguild.org
66 Landry Carol EarthLink calmoon@earthlink.net
67 Lauer Julie Jewish Community Council of Greater Coney Island j.lauer@jccgci.org
68 Lettley Kim NYC DOT
69 Little Kenta NYC City Hall klittle@cityhall.nyc.gov
70 Lopes De Costa Carlos Augusto City of Recife - Brazil Carlos.Augusto.Costa@fgv.br
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71 [MacNeil Laura NYC DOT
72 |Manoni Marietta Family Services of Westchester, Inc. mmanoni@fsw.org
73 |Mateo Jennifer FTA Jennifer.mateo@dot.gov
74 [McElwee Laura Eastern Connecticut Transportation Consortium ectcmobility@yahoo.com
75 |McHenry Daniel Logisticare Solutions LLC
76 |McKenna Sue Nassau County Sue.McKenna@hhsnassaucountyny.us
77 |McSherry Susan NYC DOT smcsherry@dot.nyc.gov
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78 |Medina Meggie NYC DOE MMedinal5@schools.nyc.gov
79 [Miller Rebecca Town of North Hempstead millerr@northhempsteadny.gov
80 |Mitchell Wanda Brightpoint Health
81 |Morelli Rosary WestFair Rides Inc. Imorelli@verizon.net
82 |[Moskowitz Bielski Roz Not Specified rozm3333@gmail.com
83 [Moulton Aryn Not Specified arynmoulton@gmail.com
84 |Musa Joya NYC DOE jmusa2@schools.nyc.gov
85 [Noel Chris NYC Park christopher.noel@parks.nyc.gov
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86 |O'Hanlon Lynda WestFair Rides Inc. outreach@westfairrides.org
87 |0O'Brien Mike NYC DOE mobrien14@schools.nyc.gov
88 |Orcutt Lindsay NYC DOE lorcutt2@schools.nyc.gov
89 |Ortiz Jessica Fitzgerald & Halliday, Inc. jortiz@fhiplan.com
90 |Ostreicher Linda DOT LOstreicher@dot.nyc.gov
91 (Padua Shawn NYC DOT
92 |Pena Diane NYC DOE dpena5@schools.nyc.gov
93 |Penn Arlene WestFair Rides Inc. volunteer@westfairrides.org
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94 |[Perricci Laurie NYC DOE Iperricci@schools.nyc.gov
95 |Powell Zach Developmental Disabilities Planning Council Zachary.Powell@ddpc.ny.gov
96 |Puvogel Matthew Office of Emergency Management mpuvogel@oem.nyc.gov
97 |Ramirez Denise NYC DOT dramirezl@dot.nyc.gov
98 [Robinson Monique Logisticare Solutions LLC monique.robinson@logisticare.com
99 |Rodriguez Henry NYC DOT hrodgriguez@dot.nyc.gov
100 |Rodriguez Ricky Logisticare Solutions LLC ricky.rodriguez@logisticare.com
101 [Roldan Patricia Lighthouse Guild International roldanp@lighthouseguild.org
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102 |Ross Judith Not Specified judithrossnyc@gmail.com
103 |Rozanski Stephanie YAI stephanie.rozanski@yai.org
104 |Sanchez Carlos NYC Green nycgreencs@gmail.com
105 |[Santiago Jenny Not Specified Jenicis17@gmail.com
106 (Saez Franco WAFUNIF f.saez@wafunif.org
107 |Schipper Julie NYC DOT JSchipper@dot.nyc.gov
108 |Simmons Brenda NYC DOT
109 |Simpson Clarence NYC DOT
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110 |Sluszka Lisa Not Specified dldhsluszka@aol.com
111 [Smith Patrick Not Specified smith.patrickallan@gmail.com
112 |Smith Caitlyn New York Academy of Medicine csmith@nyam.org
113 |Stein Eric Logisticare Solutions LLC eric.stein@logisticare.com
114 |Stengel Paul NYC DOT paulstengel@gmail.com
115 |[Su John Not Specified johnsul2@yahoo.com
116 |Taiani Andrea Logisticare Solutions LLC andreat@logisticare.com
117 |Tamagna Vincent Putnam County Vincent.Tamagna@putnamcountyny.gov
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118 |Tom Julie jtom.class@gmail.com
119 |Trower Wondra NYC DOT
120 |Tuchman - Shomer Florence NYC DOE FTuchmanShomer@schools.nyc.gov
121 |Wagschal Shari NYC DOE swagsch@schools.nyc.gov
122 |Walsh Ryan Fitzgerald & Halliday, Inc.
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123 (Arroyo Quemuel NYC DOT garroyo@dot.nyc.gov
124 |Bowers Frederick Fed. Highway Administration frederick.bowers@dot.gov
125 |Buchanan Smith Henrika Federal Transit Administration jennifer.mateo@dot.gov
126 |Fan Yingling LJrnoi::;:;ty of Minnesota - Urban and Regional Planning yingling@umn.edu
127 |Fowler Susan City Harvest sfowler@cityharvest.org
128 |Karpur Arun Cornell University - NYS PROMISE & Research Faculty ak564@cornell.edu
129 |[Lang Jonathan NYS - Dept. of Health Jonathan.Lang@health.ny.gov
130 [Replogle Michael NYC DOT mreplogle@dot.nyc.gov
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131 |Resnick Caryn Dept. of the Aging CResnick@aging.nyc.gov
132 |[Simon Mark NYC DOT Alternative Fuels Program msimon@dot.nyc.gov
133 |Zucker Stan InTandem szucker@intandembike.org
134 |Ukegbu Charles NYC DOT cukegbu@dot.nyc.gov
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